Results for Ontario Election, June 7, 2018

Party

Progressive Conservative
New Democratic

Liberal
Green
Others

Votes Vote Share

2,322,422 0.4064
1,925,574 0.3369
1,103,283 0.1930
263,987 0.0462

100,058 0.0175

Total 5,715,324 1.0000

What's a Vote Worth?

Proportional Seats
50

42
24
6

2
124

Results for Canadian Federal Election, October 25, 1993

Party
Liberal

Bloc Quebecois

Reform

New Democratic
Progressive Conservative

Others

Votes
5,647,952
1,846,024
2,659,245

939,575
2,186,422
488,453
Total 13,667,671

Vote Share
0.4132
0.1351
0.1872
0.0687
0.1600
0.0357
1.0000

Proportional Seats
121

40
55
20
47
11
294

Results for Canadian Federal Election, October 14, 2008

Party
Conservative

Liberal

Bloc Quebecois
New Democratic

Independent
Green
Others

Votes

5,209,069
3,633,185
1,379,991
2,515,288
94,844

937,613

64,304

Total 13,834,294

Vote Share

0.3765
0.2626
0.0998
0.1818
0.0069
0.0678
0.0046
1.0000

Proportional Seats
116

81
31
56
2
21
1
308
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MPPs Elected

76
40
7

1

0
124

MPs Elected
177

54

52

9

2

0

294

MPs Elected

143
77
49
37

2
0
0
308

Power of a Vote

1.5200
0.9524
0.2917
0.1667
0.0000

Power of a Vote

1.4628
1.3500
0.9455
0.4500
0.0426
0.0000

Power of a Vote

1.2328
0.9506
1.5806
0.6607
1.0000
0.0000
0.0000



What's a Vote Worth?

Results for New Brunswick Election, October 13, 1987

Party Votes
Liberal 246,702
Progressive Conservative 116,798
New Democratic 43,033
Others 1,933

Total 408,466

Vote Share

0.6040
0.2859
0.1054
0.0047
1.0000

Proportional Seats
35

17
6
0

58

Results for Prince Edward Island Election, April 17, 2000

Party Votes
Progressive Conservative 45,820
Liberal 26,739
New Democratic 6,446

Total 79,005

Vote Share

0.5800
0.3384
0.0816
1.0000

Proportional Seats
16

9
2
27
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MLAs Elected

58
0
0
0

58

MLAs Elected

26
1
0

27

Power of a Vote

1.6571
0.0000
0.0000

Power of a Vote

1.6250
0.1111
0.0000
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