#### What's a Vote Worth?

## **Results for Ontario Election, June 7, 2018**

<u>Party</u>	<u>Votes</u>	Vote Share	Proportional Seats	MPPs Elected	Power of a Vote
Progressive Conservative	2,322,422	0.4064	50	76	1.5200
New Democratic	1,925,574	0.3369	42	40	0.9524
Liberal	1,103,283	0.1930	24	7	0.2917
Green	263,987	0.0462	6	1	0.1667
Others	100,058	0.0175	2	0	0.0000
Total	5,715,324	1.0000	124	124	

### **Results for Canadian Federal Election, October 25, 1993**

<u>Party</u>	<u>Votes</u>	Vote Share	Proportional Seats	MPs Elected	Power of a Vote
Liberal	5,647,952	0.4132	121	177	1.4628
Bloc Quebecois	1,846,024	0.1351	40	54	1.3500
Reform	2,559,245	0.1872	55	52	0.9455
New Democratic	939,575	0.0687	20	9	0.4500
Progressive Conservative	2,186,422	0.1600	47	2	0.0426
Others	488,453	0.0357	11	0	0.0000
Total	13,667,671	1.0000	294	294	

### **Results for Canadian Federal Election, October 14, 2008**

<u>Party</u>	<u>Votes</u>	Vote Share	Proportional Seats	MPs Elected	Power of a Vote
Conservative	5,209,069	0.3765	116	143	1.2328
Liberal	3,633,185	0.2626	81	77	0.9506
Bloc Quebecois	1,379,991	0.0998	31	49	1.5806
New Democratic	2,515,288	0.1818	56	37	0.6607
Independent	94,844	0.0069	2	2	1.0000
Green	937,613	0.0678	21	0	0.0000
Others	64,304	0.0046	1	0	0.0000
	Total 13,834,294	1.0000	308	308	

#### What's a Vote Worth?

## **Results for New Brunswick Election, October 13, 1987**

<u>Party</u>	<u>Votes</u>	Vote Share	Proportional Seats	MLAs Elected	Power of a Vote
Liberal	246,702	0.6040	35	58	1.6571
Progressive Conservative	116,798	0.2859	17	0	0.0000
New Democratic	43,033	0.1054	6	0	0.0000
Others	1,933	0.0047	0	0	
Total	408,466	1.0000	58	58	

# Results for Prince Edward Island Election, April 17, 2000

<u>Party</u>	<u>Votes</u>	Vote Share	Proportional Seats	MLAs Elected	Power of a Vote
Progressive Conservative	45,820	0.5800	16	26	1.6250
Liberal	26,739	0.3384	9	1	0.1111
New Democratic	6,446	0.0816	2	0	0.0000
Total	79,005	1.0000	27	27	